
Tyche Windfall
How £5k turned into a £Million!

Profits achieved backing at Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed in the manual.
Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all winning bets.
The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2005 AIR MAIL £200.00 Won 4.33 4.83 £727.70 £5,727.70
04/01/2005 IL PRANZO £229.10 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,001.17 £6,728.87
04/01/2005 JARVO £229.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£229.10 £6,499.77
05/01/2005 POINT OF DISPUTE £269.15 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£269.15 £6,230.62
05/01/2005 ANOTHER GLIMPSE £269.15 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£269.15 £5,961.47
05/01/2005 BLUE POWER £269.15 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£269.15 £5,692.32
06/01/2005 EVER CHEERFUL £269.15 Won 2.63 2.87 £478.14 £6,170.46
08/01/2005 TRICKY VENTURE £269.15 Won 4.00 4.45 £882.14 £7,052.60
08/01/2005 BARTON SANDS £269.15 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£269.15 £6,783.45
14/01/2005 BROUGHTON KNOWS £282.10 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£282.10 £6,501.35
14/01/2005 ZARIANO £282.10 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£282.10 £6,219.25
14/01/2005 BELISCO £282.10 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£282.10 £5,937.15
15/01/2005 J R STEVENSON £282.10 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£282.10 £5,655.05
18/01/2005 BRAVE CHIEF £282.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£282.10 £5,372.95
19/01/2005 RIVER BISCUIT £282.10 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£282.10 £5,090.85
19/01/2005 BROUGHTON KNOWS £282.10 Won 2.50 2.73 £463.63 £5,554.48
19/01/2005 SUNGIO £282.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£282.10 £5,272.38
21/01/2005 AWAKE £282.10 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£282.10 £4,990.28
24/01/2005 CHANTRY FALLS £282.10 Won 3.00 3.30 £616.39 £5,606.67
26/01/2005 TAG TEAM £282.10 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£282.10 £5,324.57
26/01/2005 KATHOLOGY £282.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£282.10 £5,042.47
03/02/2005 KYLKENNY £282.10 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£282.10 £4,760.37
05/02/2005 ANALYZE £282.10 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£282.10 £4,478.27
06/02/2005 HEARTBEAT £282.10 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£282.10 £4,196.17
08/02/2005 POINT OF DISPUTE £282.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£282.10 £3,914.07
08/02/2005 TAKES TUTU £282.10 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£282.10 £3,631.97
08/02/2005 DISPOL PETO £282.10 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£282.10 £3,349.87
09/02/2005 DREAM MAGIC £282.10 Won 4.33 4.83 £1,026.42 £4,376.29
09/02/2005 BODDEN BAY £282.10 Won 4.00 4.45 £924.59 £5,300.88
11/02/2005 TYPHOON TILLY £282.10 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£282.10 £5,018.78
11/02/2005 PALAWAN £282.10 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£282.10 £4,736.68
12/02/2005 LOADED GUN £282.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£282.10 £4,454.58
12/02/2005 BUSCADOR £282.10 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,388.22 £5,842.79
14/02/2005 SHIELALIGH £282.10 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£282.10 £5,560.69
14/02/2005 POINT OF DISPUTE £282.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£282.10 £5,278.59
17/02/2005 KYLKENNY £282.10 Won 3.75 4.16 £846.87 £6,125.46
17/02/2005 NOUL £282.10 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£282.10 £5,843.36
18/02/2005 AVEIRO £282.10 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£282.10 £5,561.26
19/02/2005 SEATTLE ROBBER £282.10 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£282.10 £5,279.16
22/02/2005 TAYIF £282.10 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£282.10 £4,997.06
23/02/2005 TAG TEAM £282.10 Won 3.75 4.16 £846.87 £5,843.93
26/02/2005 ZARIANO £282.10 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£282.10 £5,561.83
02/03/2005 QUEEN OF NIGHT £282.10 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£282.10 £5,279.73
04/03/2005 BUSCADOR £282.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£282.10 £4,997.63
04/03/2005 MOBO-BACO £282.10 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£282.10 £4,715.53
04/03/2005 ZAFARSHAH £282.10 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£282.10 £4,433.43
07/03/2005 EXIT SMILING £282.10 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£282.10 £4,151.33
07/03/2005 GALLERY BREEZE £282.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£282.10 £3,869.23
07/03/2005 MAD CAREW £282.10 Won 3.50 3.88 £771.83 £4,641.05
07/03/2005 SHIELALIGH £282.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£282.10 £4,358.95
08/03/2005 BROTHER CADFAEL £282.10 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£282.10 £4,076.85
08/03/2005 KELTIC RAINBOW £282.10 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£282.10 £3,794.75
12/03/2005 VITTORIOSO £282.10 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£282.10 £3,512.65
15/03/2005 MISS FLEURIE £282.10 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£282.10 £3,230.55



16/03/2005 LINNING WINE £282.10 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£282.10 £2,948.45
16/03/2005 BARKING MAD £282.10 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£282.10 £2,666.35
18/03/2005 DISTANT COUNTRY £282.10 Won 3.25 3.59 £694.11 £3,360.46
18/03/2005 DEL MAR SUNSET £282.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£282.10 £3,078.36
19/03/2005 PEACE EMBLEM £282.10 Won 3.75 4.16 £846.87 £3,925.23
21/03/2005 FEAST OF ROMANCE £282.10 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£282.10 £3,643.13
21/03/2005 MISSIE BAILEYS £282.10 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,388.22 £5,031.35
22/03/2005 PYRRHIC £282.10 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£282.10 £4,749.25
23/03/2005 CHOCOLATE BOY £282.10 Won 3.75 4.16 £846.87 £5,596.11
24/03/2005 LINNING WINE £282.10 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£282.10 £5,314.01
24/03/2005 MI ODDS £282.10 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£282.10 £5,031.91
24/03/2005 BAILEYS APPLAUSE £282.10 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£282.10 £4,749.81
01/04/2005 DANCE ON THE TOP £282.10 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£282.10 £4,467.71
02/04/2005 SAMUEL CHARLES £282.10 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£282.10 £4,185.61
04/04/2005 BUSCADOR £282.10 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£282.10 £3,903.51
04/04/2005 MI ODDS £282.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£282.10 £3,621.41
06/04/2005 HADATH £282.10 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,080.02 £4,701.43
08/04/2005 BARTON SANDS £282.10 Won 3.50 3.88 £771.83 £5,473.26
11/04/2005 MAC'S TALISMAN £282.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£282.10 £5,191.16
11/04/2005 BARKING MAD £282.10 Won 3.50 3.88 £771.83 £5,962.99
22/04/2005 TREE ROOFER £282.10 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£282.10 £5,680.89
25/04/2005 SHAABAN £282.10 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£282.10 £5,398.79
26/04/2005 POLISH SPIRIT £282.10 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,232.78 £6,631.56
01/05/2005 MERCARI £282.10 Won 2.63 2.87 £501.15 £7,132.72
02/05/2005 OUTER HEBRIDES £285.30 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,092.27 £8,224.99
02/05/2005 TIME TO RELAX £285.30 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£285.30 £7,939.69
07/05/2005 SINGHALONGTASVEER £328.99 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£328.99 £7,610.70
09/05/2005 MISTER BUZZ £328.99 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£328.99 £7,281.71
09/05/2005 UP TEMPO £328.99 Won 3.00 3.30 £718.85 £8,000.56
09/05/2005 TAG TEAM £328.99 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£328.99 £7,671.57
16/05/2005 AMERICAN COUSIN £328.99 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£328.99 £7,342.58
17/05/2005 MOTU £328.99 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£328.99 £7,013.59
20/05/2005 VON WESSEX £328.99 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£328.99 £6,684.60
20/05/2005 SPEED DIAL HARRY £328.99 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£328.99 £6,355.61
23/05/2005 RETIREMENT £328.99 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£328.99 £6,026.62
23/05/2005 TOMASINO £328.99 Won 2.38 2.59 £496.94 £6,523.55
23/05/2005 BOLLIN THOMAS £328.99 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£328.99 £6,194.56
23/05/2005 STREET BALLAD £328.99 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£328.99 £5,865.57
30/05/2005 EIJAAZ £328.99 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,078.27 £6,943.84
31/05/2005 ARRAN SCOUT £328.99 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£328.99 £6,614.85
01/06/2005 TRINCULO £328.99 Won 11.00 12.50 £3,594.22 £10,209.07
03/06/2005 IL PRANZO £408.36 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£408.36 £9,800.71
06/06/2005 MAD CAREW £408.36 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,004.77 £10,805.48
06/06/2005 KUSTER £408.36 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£408.36 £10,397.12
07/06/2005 LATE ARRIVAL £432.21 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,654.72 £12,051.84
08/06/2005 BARKING MAD £482.07 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£482.07 £11,569.77
08/06/2005 TOMASINO £482.07 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£482.07 £11,087.70
09/06/2005 FULL SPATE £482.07 Won 5.50 6.18 £2,372.26 £13,459.96
09/06/2005 LOCOMBE HILL £482.07 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,579.98 £15,039.94
10/06/2005 TRINCULO £601.59 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,805.97 £16,845.91
10/06/2005 BID FOR FAME £601.59 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£601.59 £16,244.32
17/06/2005 SELIKA £673.83 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£673.83 £15,570.49
18/06/2005 MANIATIS £673.83 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,382.70 £16,953.19
23/06/2005 SOL ROJO £678.12 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£678.12 £16,275.07
24/06/2005 MI ODDS £678.12 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£678.12 £15,596.95
25/06/2005 DISTANT COUSIN £678.12 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,855.34 £17,452.29
25/06/2005 EZZ ELKHEIL £678.12 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£678.12 £16,774.17
27/06/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £698.09 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,333.00 £18,107.17
27/06/2005 BESSEMER £698.09 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£698.09 £17,409.08
28/06/2005 EPITOMISE £724.28 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,383.01 £18,792.09
04/07/2005 SENOR BOND £751.68 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,135.41 £19,927.50
09/07/2005 STEVEDORE £797.10 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,522.06 £21,449.57
11/07/2005 EDGEHILL £857.98 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,347.43 £23,797.00
11/07/2005 GO GREEN £857.98 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£857.98 £22,939.02
12/07/2005 RONNIES LAD £951.87 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£951.87 £21,987.15



13/07/2005 ETON £951.87 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£951.87 £21,035.28
14/07/2005 BESSEMER £951.87 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,604.32 £23,639.60
14/07/2005 MOBANE FLYER £951.87 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£951.87 £22,687.73
14/07/2005 HAWKIT £951.87 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£951.87 £21,735.86
14/07/2005 WATERSIDE £951.87 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£951.87 £20,783.99
15/07/2005 CRYFIELD £951.87 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£951.87 £19,832.12
16/07/2005 SIMPLIFY £951.87 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£951.87 £18,880.25
19/07/2005 THREE BOARS £951.87 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,691.00 £20,571.25
20/07/2005 RUDI'S PET £951.87 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,437.80 £22,009.04
20/07/2005 SEVEN NO TRUMPS £951.87 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£951.87 £21,057.17
21/07/2005 MADRASEE £951.87 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,079.84 £23,137.01
21/07/2005 BALLYBUNION £951.87 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£951.87 £22,185.14
22/07/2005 MYSTIC MAN £951.87 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,604.32 £24,789.46
22/07/2005 YAKIMOV £951.87 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£951.87 £23,837.59
22/07/2005 ALCHEMIST MASTER £951.87 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£951.87 £22,885.72
22/07/2005 WHAT-A-DANCER £951.87 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£951.87 £21,933.85
22/07/2005 SPITTING IMAGE £951.87 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£951.87 £20,981.98
23/07/2005 LORD OF THE EAST £991.57 Won 3.25 3.59 £2,439.76 £23,421.74
23/07/2005 THE OLD SOLDIER £991.57 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£991.57 £22,430.17
23/07/2005 THE PRINCE £991.57 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£991.57 £21,438.60
23/07/2005 DESERT HAWK £991.57 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£991.57 £20,447.03
27/07/2005 SENOR BOND £991.57 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£991.57 £19,455.46
28/07/2005 LORD OF THE EAST £991.57 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,712.93 £22,168.39
28/07/2005 MYSTIC MAN £991.57 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£991.57 £21,176.82
28/07/2005 MEHMAAS £991.57 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£991.57 £20,185.25
30/07/2005 SOUND AND VISION £991.57 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£991.57 £19,193.68
01/08/2005 BEST GAME £991.57 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,761.53 £20,955.21
02/08/2005 MARCUS EILE £991.57 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£991.57 £19,963.64
02/08/2005 COURT OF APPEAL £991.57 Won 1.91 2.05 £989.09 £20,952.74
02/08/2005 TOMASINO £991.57 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£991.57 £19,961.17
03/08/2005 EMINENCE GIFT £991.57 Won 8.50 9.63 £8,129.39 £28,090.55
03/08/2005 PERSIAN CARPET £991.57 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£991.57 £27,098.98
04/08/2005 SOUND AND VISION £1,123.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,123.62 £25,975.36
04/08/2005 PENDING £1,123.62 Won 5.00 5.60 £4,910.22 £30,885.58
06/08/2005 ONLYTIME WILL TELL £1,235.42 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,235.42 £29,650.16
07/08/2005 LIGNE D'EAU £1,235.42 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,380.11 £33,030.27
10/08/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £1,321.21 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,330.26 £37,360.53
10/08/2005 SAWWAAH £1,321.21 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,321.21 £36,039.32
10/08/2005 MYSTIC MAN £1,321.21 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,321.21 £34,718.11
11/08/2005 SIMPLIFY £1,494.42 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,897.96 £39,616.07
11/08/2005 ST ANDREWS STORM £1,494.42 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,494.42 £38,121.65
12/08/2005 DONNA'S DOUBLE £1,584.64 Won 4.50 5.03 £6,066.80 £44,188.45
12/08/2005 RUBY LEGEND £1,584.64 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,584.64 £42,603.81
15/08/2005 CORNUS £1,767.53 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,767.53 £40,836.28
15/08/2005 PRINCE TUM TUM £1,767.53 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,767.53 £39,068.75
22/08/2005 DARK CHARM £1,767.53 Won 4.00 4.45 £5,793.08 £44,861.83
22/08/2005 SAWWAAH £1,767.53 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£1,767.53 £43,094.30
22/08/2005 MAGIC STING £1,767.53 Won 5.00 5.60 £7,724.11 £50,818.41
23/08/2005 ABERDOVEY £2,032.73 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,032.73 £48,785.68
26/08/2005 AMAZIN £2,032.73 Won 2.10 2.27 £2,452.49 £51,238.17
29/08/2005 SLAVONIC £2,049.52 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,049.52 £49,188.65
29/08/2005 RUBY LEGEND £2,049.52 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,049.52 £47,139.13
29/08/2005 ONLYTIME WILL TELL £2,049.52 Won 4.00 4.45 £6,717.30 £53,856.43
13/09/2005 PICOT DE SAY £2,154.25 Won 5.50 6.18 £10,601.07 £64,457.50
14/09/2005 EDGEHILL £2,578.29 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,578.29 £61,879.21
14/09/2005 FURTHER OUTLOOK £2,578.29 Won 4.50 5.03 £9,870.98 £71,750.19
14/09/2005 CORNUS £2,578.29 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,578.29 £69,171.90
15/09/2005 EVEREST £2,870.00 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£2,870.00 £66,301.90
18/09/2005 MAGIC STING £2,870.00 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,870.00 £63,431.90
19/09/2005 ABLE CHARLIE £2,870.00 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£2,870.00 £60,561.90
19/09/2005 TOP SPEC £2,870.00 Won 2.25 2.44 £3,926.16 £64,488.06
23/09/2005 DOCTORED £2,870.00 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2,870.00 £61,618.06
25/09/2005 YENALED £2,870.00 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£2,870.00 £58,748.06
01/10/2005 HAND CHIME £2,870.00 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2,870.00 £55,878.06
03/10/2005 VRACCA £2,870.00 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,870.00 £53,008.06



08/10/2005 TANNING £2,870.00 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2,870.00 £50,138.06
10/10/2005 MADAM CAVERSFIELD £2,870.00 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,870.00 £47,268.06
11/10/2005 GAUDALPIN £2,870.00 Won 4.50 5.03 £10,987.80 £58,255.86
14/10/2005 VAUGHAN £2,870.00 Won 4.00 4.45 £9,406.43 £67,662.28
25/10/2005 NOTTE ITALIANA £2,870.00 Won 2.10 2.27 £3,462.66 £71,124.94
04/11/2005 EVEREST £2,870.00 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2,870.00 £68,254.94
04/11/2005 KESHYA £2,870.00 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,870.00 £65,384.94
08/11/2005 BEN CASEY £2,870.00 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,870.00 £62,514.94
09/11/2005 RED SOVEREIGN £2,870.00 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,870.00 £59,644.94
12/11/2005 BLUSHING RUSSIAN £2,870.00 Won 3.25 3.59 £7,061.64 £66,706.57
12/11/2005 QUEUE UP £2,870.00 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,870.00 £63,836.57
22/11/2005 MULBERRY LAD £2,870.00 Won 4.00 4.45 £9,406.43 £73,243.00
22/11/2005 BEN CASEY £2,870.00 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2,870.00 £70,373.00
26/11/2005 TYPHOON TILLY £2,929.71 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£2,929.71 £67,443.29
26/11/2005 LA VIOLA £2,929.71 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£2,929.71 £64,513.58
28/11/2005 SWORDS £2,929.71 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,929.71 £61,583.87
29/11/2005 MI ODDS £2,929.71 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,929.71 £58,654.16
02/12/2005 TEDSTALE £2,929.71 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£2,929.71 £55,724.45
04/12/2005 SWORDS £2,929.71 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,929.71 £52,794.74
12/12/2005 VELVET TOUCH £2,929.71 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,929.71 £49,865.03
14/12/2005 TAIPAN TOMMY £2,929.71 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,929.71 £46,935.32
16/12/2005 DESERT OPAL £2,929.71 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,929.71 £44,005.61
20/12/2005 KYLKENNY £2,929.71 Won 4.00 4.45 £9,602.13 £53,607.73
20/12/2005 DANELOR £2,929.71 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,929.71 £50,678.02
21/12/2005 KARAOKE £2,929.71 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,929.71 £47,748.31
22/12/2005 OWED £2,929.71 Won 2.63 2.87 £5,204.63 £52,952.94
29/12/2005 SHAHEER £2,929.71 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,929.71 £50,023.23
29/12/2005 KRISTINOR £2,929.71 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2,929.71 £47,093.52
30/12/2005 BARTON SANDS £2,929.71 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,929.71 £44,163.81
01/01/2006 LADY SUESANNE £2,929.71 Won 4.00 4.45 £9,602.13 £53,765.94
03/01/2006 INDIAN WIZARD £2,929.71 Won 2.88 3.16 £6,011.76 £59,777.70
04/01/2006 BARTON SANDS £2,929.71 Won 2.63 2.87 £5,204.63 £64,982.33
05/01/2006 MYSTIC MAN £2,929.71 Won 1.80 1.92 £2,560.56 £67,542.89
05/01/2006 TAPA £2,929.71 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,929.71 £64,613.18
09/01/2006 NOBLE EDGE £2,929.71 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£2,929.71 £61,683.47
11/01/2006 SOUNDS SIMLA £2,929.71 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,929.71 £58,753.76
12/01/2006 TAG TEAM £2,929.71 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,929.71 £55,824.05
13/01/2006 ACTIVIST £2,929.71 Won 4.50 5.03 £11,216.39 £67,040.45
13/01/2006 YORK CLIFF £2,929.71 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,929.71 £64,110.74
13/01/2006 DANELOR £2,929.71 Won 2.38 2.59 £4,425.33 £68,536.07
14/01/2006 MAD CAREW £2,929.71 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,929.71 £65,606.36
17/01/2006 BLUE POWER £2,929.71 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2,929.71 £62,676.65
18/01/2006 CHOCOLATE BOY £2,929.71 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,929.71 £59,746.94
29/01/2006 INAMINUTE £2,929.71 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2,929.71 £56,817.23
29/01/2006 NOBLE EDGE £2,929.71 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2,929.71 £53,887.52
29/01/2006 HAWKIT £2,929.71 Won 3.50 3.88 £8,015.68 £61,903.20
29/01/2006 ROMIL STAR £2,929.71 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,929.71 £58,973.49
29/01/2006 MYSTIC MAN £2,929.71 Won 2.50 2.73 £4,814.98 £63,788.47
31/01/2006 PEARL ISLAND £2,929.71 Won 7.00 7.90 £19,204.25 £82,992.72
01/02/2006 SOFT FOCUS £3,319.70 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£3,319.70 £79,673.02
01/02/2006 SIR SANDROVITCH £3,319.70 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£3,319.70 £76,353.32
02/02/2006 MAJIK £3,319.70 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£3,319.70 £73,033.62
02/02/2006 DANELOR £3,319.70 Won 3.75 4.16 £9,965.74 £82,999.36
03/02/2006 ANGELINA BANKES £3,319.97 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£3,319.97 £79,679.39
04/02/2006 SAMSON QUEST £3,319.97 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£3,319.97 £76,359.42
05/02/2006 SILSONG £3,319.97 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,319.97 £73,039.45
07/02/2006 MARKO JADEO £3,319.97 Won 3.50 3.88 £9,083.43 £82,122.88
07/02/2006 MYSTIC MAN £3,319.97 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£3,319.97 £78,802.91
08/02/2006 ISA'AF £3,319.97 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£3,319.97 £75,482.94
10/02/2006 EDGED IN GOLD £3,319.97 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£3,319.97 £72,162.97
10/02/2006 DESPERATION £3,319.97 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£3,319.97 £68,843.00
11/02/2006 PENDING £3,319.97 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£3,319.97 £65,523.03
13/02/2006 MILLION PERCENT £3,319.97 Won 3.50 3.88 £9,083.43 £74,606.46
13/02/2006 LAUREN LOUISE £3,319.97 Won 4.00 4.45 £10,881.21 £85,487.67
14/02/2006 MISSION AFFIRMED £3,419.50 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£3,419.50 £82,068.17



15/02/2006 LINNING WINE £3,419.50 Won 3.25 3.59 £8,413.68 £90,481.85
16/02/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £3,619.27 Won 2.10 2.27 £4,366.65 £94,848.50
16/02/2006 KING FOREVER £3,619.27 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£3,619.27 £91,229.23
17/02/2006 PRETTILINI £3,793.94 Won 5.50 6.18 £18,669.98 £109,899.21
17/02/2006 ANOTHER CON £3,793.94 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£3,793.94 £106,105.27
18/02/2006 OHANA £4,395.96 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£4,395.96 £101,709.31
22/02/2006 WHITBARROW £4,395.96 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£4,395.96 £97,313.35
23/02/2006 ROMIL STAR £4,395.96 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£4,395.96 £92,917.39
23/02/2006 MOON SHOT £4,395.96 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£4,395.96 £88,521.43
24/02/2006 CHERISHED NUMBER £4,395.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£4,395.96 £84,125.47
24/02/2006 LOUPHOLE £4,395.96 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£4,395.96 £79,729.51
24/02/2006 JOY AND PAIN £4,395.96 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£4,395.96 £75,333.55
03/03/2006 SHANNON ARMS £4,395.96 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£4,395.96 £70,937.59
03/03/2006 SAMSON QUEST £4,395.96 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£4,395.96 £66,541.63
06/03/2006 BUZZIN'BOYZEE £4,395.96 Won 5.00 5.60 £19,210.35 £85,751.98
06/03/2006 CARDINAL VENTURE £4,395.96 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£4,395.96 £81,356.02
06/03/2006 LINNING WINE £4,395.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£4,395.96 £76,960.06
06/03/2006 UNDETERRED £4,395.96 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£4,395.96 £72,564.10
06/03/2006 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £4,395.96 Won 1.80 1.92 £3,842.07 £76,406.17
07/03/2006 SUN HILL £4,395.96 Won 3.25 3.59 £10,816.26 £87,222.43
08/03/2006 HIGH £4,395.96 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£4,395.96 £82,826.47
14/03/2006 SILSONG £4,395.96 Won 2.38 2.59 £6,640.10 £89,466.57
14/03/2006 TOMMYTYLER £4,395.96 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£4,395.96 £85,070.61
15/03/2006 BLUE PATRICK £4,395.96 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£4,395.96 £80,674.65
16/03/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £4,395.96 Won 4.50 5.03 £16,829.93 £97,504.58
20/03/2006 SOBA JONES £4,395.96 Won 2.63 2.87 £7,809.43 £105,314.01
21/03/2006 FIR TREE £4,395.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£4,395.96 £100,918.05
22/03/2006 MALIBU £4,395.96 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£4,395.96 £96,522.09
25/03/2006 BIJOU DAN £4,395.96 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£4,395.96 £92,126.13
31/03/2006 GLOBAL ACHIEVER £4,395.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£4,395.96 £87,730.17
31/03/2006 IMPERIUM £4,395.96 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£4,395.96 £83,334.21
01/04/2006 ZALKANI £4,395.96 Won 2.00 2.15 £4,802.58 £88,136.79
03/04/2006 ROMIL STAR £4,395.96 Won 4.33 4.83 £15,994.70 £104,131.50
07/04/2006 COMPETITOR £4,395.96 Won 3.00 3.30 £9,605.17 £113,736.67
07/04/2006 BARTON SANDS £4,395.96 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£4,395.96 £109,340.71
10/04/2006 TOMMYTYLER £4,549.46 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£4,549.46 £104,791.25
10/04/2006 PICCLED £4,549.46 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£4,549.46 £100,241.79
13/04/2006 DISTANT COUNTRY £4,549.46 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£4,549.46 £95,692.33
25/04/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £4,549.46 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£4,549.46 £91,142.87
27/04/2006 SOBA JONES £4,549.46 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£4,549.46 £86,593.41
28/04/2006 DANISH BLUES £4,549.46 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£4,549.46 £82,043.95
29/04/2006 BIJOU DAN £4,549.46 Won 3.75 4.16 £13,657.48 £95,701.43
01/05/2006 UP TEMPO £4,549.46 Won 4.00 4.45 £14,910.86 £110,612.28
02/05/2006 EIJAAZ £4,549.46 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£4,549.46 £106,062.82
02/05/2006 WUJOOD £4,549.46 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£4,549.46 £101,513.36
04/05/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £4,549.46 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£4,549.46 £96,963.90
05/05/2006 SCAMPERDALE £4,549.46 Won 3.50 3.88 £12,447.32 £109,411.22
08/05/2006 ZALKANI £4,549.46 Won 4.50 5.03 £17,417.60 £126,828.83
08/05/2006 CHATER KNIGHT £4,549.46 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£4,549.46 £122,279.37
09/05/2006 BOLD TRUMP £5,073.15 Won 3.00 3.30 £11,084.84 £133,364.20
09/05/2006 OLDENWAY £5,073.15 Won 5.00 5.60 £22,169.67 £155,533.87
15/05/2006 MIDNIGHT LACE £6,221.35 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£6,221.35 £149,312.52
15/05/2006 SECRET TENDER £6,221.35 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£6,221.35 £143,091.17
15/05/2006 CD EUROPE £6,221.35 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£6,221.35 £136,869.82
17/05/2006 PHINERINE £6,221.35 Won 5.00 5.60 £27,187.30 £164,057.12
29/05/2006 MISS MONICA £6,562.28 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£6,562.28 £157,494.84
30/05/2006 MYND £6,562.28 Won 3.50 3.88 £17,954.40 £175,449.24
30/05/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £6,562.28 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£6,562.28 £168,886.96
02/06/2006 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £7,017.96 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£7,017.96 £161,869.00
02/06/2006 OCKUMS RAZOR £7,017.96 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£7,017.96 £154,851.04
05/06/2006 ASK THE CLERK £7,017.96 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£7,017.96 £147,833.08
07/06/2006 MILLION PERCENT £7,017.96 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£7,017.96 £140,815.12
08/06/2006 NEXT NESS £7,017.96 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£7,017.96 £133,797.16
12/06/2006 IONIAN SPRING £7,017.96 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£7,017.96 £126,779.20
13/06/2006 MARKO JADEO £7,017.96 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£7,017.96 £119,761.24



13/06/2006 ROUGE ET NOIR £7,017.96 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£7,017.96 £112,743.28
13/06/2006 ROMIL STAR £7,017.96 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£7,017.96 £105,725.32
14/06/2006 ULYSEES £7,017.96 Won 3.25 3.59 £17,267.69 £122,993.01
14/06/2006 UNIQUE MOMENT £7,017.96 Won 3.75 4.16 £21,067.91 £144,060.93
21/06/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £7,017.96 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£7,017.96 £137,042.97
22/06/2006 PITCH UP £7,017.96 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£7,017.96 £130,025.01
22/06/2006 ZALKANI £7,017.96 Won 3.25 3.59 £17,267.69 £147,292.70
24/06/2006 SAWWAAH £7,017.96 Won 4.00 4.45 £23,001.36 £170,294.06
24/06/2006 ART ELEGANT £7,017.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£7,017.96 £163,276.10
27/06/2006 FORT CHURCHILL £7,017.96 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£7,017.96 £156,258.14
27/06/2006 OLDENWAY £7,017.96 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£7,017.96 £149,240.18
29/06/2006 HIGH HOPE £7,017.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£7,017.96 £142,222.22
29/06/2006 FORT CHURCHILL £7,017.96 Won 3.25 3.59 £17,267.69 £159,489.92
29/06/2006 OLDENWAY £7,017.96 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£7,017.96 £152,471.96
29/06/2006 KHANJAR £7,017.96 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£7,017.96 £145,454.00
30/06/2006 FURTHER OUTLOOK £7,017.96 Won 5.50 6.18 £34,535.38 £179,989.38
03/07/2006 FREMEN £7,199.57 Won 6.00 6.75 £39,327.65 £219,317.03
03/07/2006 LUIS MELENDEZ £7,199.57 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£7,199.57 £212,117.46
05/07/2006 NASHAAB £8,772.68 Won 4.50 5.03 £33,586.21 £245,703.66
05/07/2006 MAKAI £8,772.68 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£8,772.68 £236,930.98
06/07/2006 ENVISION £9,828.14 Won 3.75 4.16 £29,504.07 £266,435.06
08/07/2006 PARTICIPATION £10,657.40 Won 3.75 4.16 £31,993.51 £298,428.57
08/07/2006 PONTEFRACT GLORY £10,657.40 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£10,657.40 £287,771.17
10/07/2006 BALLYHURRY £11,937.14 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£11,937.14 £275,834.03
12/07/2006 MILK AND SULTANA £11,937.14 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£11,937.14 £263,896.89
14/07/2006 BABY BARRY £11,937.14 Won 3.75 4.16 £35,835.29 £299,732.18
15/07/2006 AWAKEN £11,989.28 Won 3.00 3.30 £26,196.57 £325,928.75
18/07/2006 LUIS MELENDEZ £13,037.15 Won 3.50 3.88 £35,669.64 £361,598.39
18/07/2006 IONIAN SPRING £13,037.15 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£13,037.15 £348,561.24
19/07/2006 STAGNITE £14,463.93 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£14,463.93 £334,097.31
19/07/2006 BEAUCHAMP UNIQUE £14,463.93 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£14,463.93 £319,633.38
20/07/2006 TEDSTALE £14,463.93 Won 4.00 4.45 £47,405.53 £367,038.92
20/07/2006 KHANJAR £14,463.93 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£14,463.93 £352,574.99
20/07/2006 OLDENWAY £14,463.93 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£14,463.93 £338,111.06
20/07/2006 POMFRET LAD £14,463.93 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£14,463.93 £323,647.13
20/07/2006 SERIEUX £14,463.93 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£14,463.93 £309,183.20
21/07/2006 EVOLUTION EX £14,681.55 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£14,681.55 £294,501.65
24/07/2006 MONASH LAD £14,681.55 Won 3.50 3.88 £40,168.72 £334,670.36
27/07/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £14,681.55 Won 2.38 2.59 £22,176.48 £356,846.84
27/07/2006 SEVEN NO TRUMPS £14,681.55 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£14,681.55 £342,165.29
27/07/2006 TOMTHEVIC £14,681.55 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£14,681.55 £327,483.74
28/07/2006 ARCH FOLLY £14,681.55 Won 1.80 1.92 £12,831.68 £340,315.42
29/07/2006 CALCUTTA £14,681.55 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£14,681.55 £325,633.87
29/07/2006 ENVISION £14,681.55 Won 1.91 2.05 £14,644.85 £340,278.72
03/08/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £14,681.55 Won 4.50 5.03 £56,208.32 £396,487.04
03/08/2006 BAILIEBOROUGH £14,681.55 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£14,681.55 £381,805.49
05/08/2006 DEFI £15,859.48 Won 2.00 2.15 £17,326.48 £399,131.97
05/08/2006 BURNLEY AL £15,859.48 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£15,859.48 £383,272.49
08/08/2006 TRUE £15,965.27 Won 6.00 6.75 £87,210.29 £470,482.77
08/08/2006 TEDSTALE £15,965.27 Won 2.63 2.87 £28,362.30 £498,845.07
08/08/2006 KHANJAR £15,965.27 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£15,965.27 £482,879.80
08/08/2006 COURT OF APPEAL £15,965.27 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£15,965.27 £466,914.53
08/08/2006 RAG TAG £15,965.27 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£15,965.27 £450,949.26
11/08/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £19,953.80 Won 4.33 4.83 £72,601.90 £523,551.16
11/08/2006 VEGAS BOYS £19,953.80 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£19,953.80 £503,597.36
12/08/2006 EVEREST £20,942.04 Won 3.50 3.88 £57,297.43 £560,894.78
12/08/2006 BABY BARRY £20,942.04 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£20,942.04 £539,952.74
12/08/2006 ALFONSO £20,942.04 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£20,942.04 £519,010.70
12/08/2006 TOP DIRHAM £20,942.04 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£20,942.04 £498,068.66
13/08/2006 ALISDANZA £22,435.79 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£22,435.79 £475,632.87
14/08/2006 WOOLLY BACK £22,435.79 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£22,435.79 £453,197.08
16/08/2006 COFFIN DODGER £22,435.79 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£22,435.79 £430,761.29
16/08/2006 EVEREST £22,435.79 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£22,435.79 £408,325.50
16/08/2006 TEDSTALE £22,435.79 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£22,435.79 £385,889.71
16/08/2006 ULYSEES £22,435.79 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£22,435.79 £363,453.92



17/08/2006 EMILY'S PLACE £22,435.79 Won 2.20 2.38 £29,413.32 £392,867.24
18/08/2006 SON OF THUNDER £22,435.79 Won 7.50 8.48 £159,428.72 £552,295.97
18/08/2006 RUBY LEGEND £22,435.79 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£22,435.79 £529,860.18
21/08/2006 JUST JAMES £22,435.79 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£22,435.79 £507,424.39
23/08/2006 BAYLAW STAR £22,435.79 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£22,435.79 £484,988.60
23/08/2006 SAWWAAH £22,435.79 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£22,435.79 £462,552.81
24/08/2006 BAYLAW STAR £22,435.79 Won 7.00 7.90 £147,066.60 £609,619.41
25/08/2006 SENSUOUS £24,384.77 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£24,384.77 £585,234.64
25/08/2006 SHAHEER £24,384.77 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£24,384.77 £560,849.87
29/08/2006 INSIDE STORY £24,384.77 Won 4.50 5.03 £93,357.09 £654,206.96
31/08/2006 ROSE OF INCHINOR £26,168.27 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£26,168.27 £628,038.69
01/09/2006 ZIBELINE £26,168.27 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£26,168.27 £601,870.42
01/09/2006 KHANJAR £26,168.27 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£26,168.27 £575,702.15
07/09/2006 FACTUAL LAD £26,168.27 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£26,168.27 £549,533.88
12/09/2006 COOL STING £26,168.27 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£26,168.27 £523,365.61
13/09/2006 PLATEAU £26,168.27 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£26,168.27 £497,197.34
18/09/2006 DECREE NISI £26,168.27 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£26,168.27 £471,029.07
18/09/2006 INSIDE STORY £26,168.27 Won 4.00 4.45 £85,766.50 £556,795.57
18/09/2006 SUMMER LODGE £26,168.27 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£26,168.27 £530,627.30
19/09/2006 COOL ISLE £26,168.27 Won 3.25 3.59 £64,387.03 £595,014.33
20/09/2006 FREMEN £26,168.27 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£26,168.27 £568,846.06
20/09/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £26,168.27 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£26,168.27 £542,677.79
22/09/2006 SUMMER LODGE £26,168.27 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£26,168.27 £516,509.52
24/09/2006 APACHE POINT £26,168.27 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£26,168.27 £490,341.25
27/09/2006 SOUTH O'THE BORDER £26,168.27 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£26,168.27 £464,172.98
03/10/2006 MISTER MAQ £26,168.27 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£26,168.27 £438,004.71
08/10/2006 PRINCESS OF AENEAS £26,168.27 Won 4.33 4.83 £95,213.25 £533,217.96
10/10/2006 ALWAYS BAILEYS £26,168.27 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£26,168.27 £507,049.69
11/10/2006 TOP MARK £26,168.27 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£26,168.27 £480,881.42
18/10/2006 NAMROUD £26,168.27 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£26,168.27 £454,713.15
23/10/2006 DANISH BLUES £26,168.27 Won 5.50 6.18 £128,774.06 £583,487.20
31/10/2006 VIEWFORTH £26,168.27 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£26,168.27 £557,318.93
18/11/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £26,168.27 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£26,168.27 £531,150.66
25/11/2006 TEMPLET £26,168.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£26,168.27 £504,982.39
25/11/2006 SECOND REEF £26,168.27 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£26,168.27 £478,814.12
28/11/2006 MAJIK £26,168.27 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£26,168.27 £452,645.85
28/11/2006 BODDEN BAY £26,168.27 Won 2.63 2.87 £46,487.93 £499,133.78
01/12/2006 OCEAN PRIDE £26,168.27 Won 3.00 3.30 £57,177.67 £556,311.45
02/12/2006 DON PELE £26,168.27 Won 2.00 2.15 £28,588.83 £584,900.28
02/12/2006 TRINCULO £26,168.27 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£26,168.27 £558,732.01
04/12/2006 GOOSE CHASE £26,168.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£26,168.27 £532,563.74
04/12/2006 OUTER HEBRIDES £26,168.27 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£26,168.27 £506,395.47
09/12/2006 MARIA ANTONIA £26,168.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£26,168.27 £480,227.20
14/12/2006 FORMIDABLE WILL £26,168.27 Won 2.88 3.16 £53,697.29 £533,924.49
20/12/2006 LINDA'S COLIN £26,168.27 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£26,168.27 £507,756.22
20/12/2006 PAPARAAZI £26,168.27 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£26,168.27 £481,587.95
30/12/2006 DON PELE £26,168.27 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£26,168.27 £455,419.68
02/01/2007 SOBA JONES £26,168.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£26,168.27 £429,251.41
03/01/2007 FULVIO £26,168.27 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£26,168.27 £403,083.14
05/01/2007 SECOND REEF £26,168.27 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£26,168.27 £376,914.87
08/01/2007 GOLD RESPONSE £26,168.27 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£26,168.27 £350,746.60
09/01/2007 MOSSMANN GORGE £26,168.27 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£26,168.27 £324,578.33
12/01/2007 FINISHED ARTICLE £26,168.27 Won 3.75 4.16 £78,557.14 £403,135.48
12/01/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £26,168.27 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£26,168.27 £376,967.21
12/01/2007 CLIMATE £26,168.27 Won 2.50 2.73 £43,007.55 £419,974.76
12/01/2007 WAHOO SAM £26,168.27 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£26,168.27 £393,806.49
13/01/2007 DIAMONDS AND DUST £26,168.27 Won 9.00 10.20 £228,710.68 £622,517.17
13/01/2007 BLACKMAIL £26,168.27 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£26,168.27 £596,348.90
16/01/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £26,168.27 Won 2.25 2.44 £35,798.19 £632,147.09
19/01/2007 MARKO JADEO £26,168.27 Won 3.00 3.30 £57,177.67 £689,324.76
26/01/2007 BESSEMER £27,572.99 Won 4.00 4.45 £90,370.48 £779,695.24
26/01/2007 CITY FOR CONQUEST £27,572.99 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£27,572.99 £752,122.25
29/01/2007 COMPETITOR £31,187.80 Won 2.88 3.16 £63,997.37 £816,119.62
29/01/2007 LINDA'S COLIN £31,187.80 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£31,187.80 £784,931.82
29/01/2007 SUCCEED £31,187.80 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£31,187.80 £753,744.02



29/01/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £31,187.80 Won 6.00 6.75 £170,363.36 £924,107.37
29/01/2007 CLIMATE £31,187.80 Won 1.91 2.05 £31,109.83 £955,217.20
29/01/2007 FOLLOWING FLOW £31,187.80 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£31,187.80 £924,029.40
30/01/2007 SERIEUX £38,208.68 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£38,208.68 £885,820.72
02/02/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £38,208.68 Won 2.88 3.16 £78,404.21 £964,224.94
02/02/2007 SWEET WORLD £38,208.68 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£38,208.68 £926,016.26
03/02/2007 LINDA'S COLIN £38,568.99 Won 2.63 2.87 £68,517.81 £994,534.07
05/02/2007 CLIMATE £39,781.36 Won 5.00 5.60 £173,844.55 £1,168,378.61

From a starting bank of £5,000, the total profits after just over two years was a life changing…

£1,163,378.61
Obviously, to achieve these kind of profits, stakes would need to be split between different betting exchanges and
also traditional bookmakers so the bank may not have grown exactly as shown in this illustration. Also, most
people would withdraw their profits long before stakes & profits reached such huge amounts. Nevertheless, this
illustration does show the powerful potential of the Tyche Windfall system!


